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SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
$800 Main Event NLH
Day 1A Entries: 89
Advance to Day 2: 10
Name (First Last)
CONNOR SUN
JASON HOFFMAN
RANDY JACKS
MARC HARRELL
JOSEPH LARSON
MALIK ZAMAN
CODY ESPESETH
JASON SELL
SHANE STEGORA
EZEQUIEL GONZALEZ

Chip Count
578,000
490,000
373,000
267,000
241,000
189,000
142,000
132,000
107,000

52,000

Level #17
19:47 Remaining



